

565457 - FULLY FINISHED CAKE DONUT VARIETY

Fully finished assorted ring cake donuts. Varieties Plain Powdered Sugar Cinnamon Sugar.



MARKETING

Fully finished assorted ring cake donuts. Varieties Plain Powdered Sugar Cinnamon Sugar.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
02250	565457	00049800022508	104 x 1.6 OZ

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
RICH'S	RICH PRODUCTS CORPORATION	Pies/Pastries - Sweet (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
11.844 LBR	10.4 LBR	No	Canada	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
16.007 INH	12.632 INH	7.577 INH	0.8866 FTQ	8x10	365 Days	-10.0 FAH / 0.0 FAH

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - C
- Soy - C
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - 30
- Peanuts - 30
- Tree Nuts - C
- Fish - 30
- Shellfish - 30

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Frozen

MORE INFORMATION

Telephone : Call 1-800-356-7094 or email helpline@rich.com

Nutrition Facts

104.0 Servings per container

Serving Size 1 OLD FASHIONED DONUT (45 G)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 160

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 8 g	10%
Saturated Fat 1 g	4%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	1%
Sodium 260 mg	11%
Total Carbohydrates 21 g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	2%
Total Sugars 8 g	
Includes 8 g Added Sugars	16%

Protein 3 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 20 mg	2%
Iron 0.8 mg	4%
Potassium 0 mg	0%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Limited only by your imagination

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

1. PLACE SINGLE LAYER OF DONUTS ON A LINED SHEET PAN. 2. THAW FOR 45 MINUTES AT ROOM TEMPERATURE. KEEP FROZEN 0 F OR BELOW.

INGREDIENTS

DONUT: ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SUGAR, CANOLA AND/OR SOYBEAN OIL, SOY FLOUR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: NON FAT DRY MILK, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, DEXTROSE, SALT, SODIUM BICARBONATE, WHEY (FROM MILK), SOY LECITHIN, PRESERVATIVES (SODIUM PROPIONATE, POTASSIUM SORBATE), XANTHAN GUM, NATURAL FLAVOR, DRIED EGG WHITES (EGG WHITES, BAKERS YEAST, CITRIC ACID). IF OLD FASHIONED DONUT, ALSO CONTAINS: MONOGLYCERIDES. IF FRENCH CAKE CRULLER, ALSO CONTAINS GLAZE: CONFECTIONERS SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), WATER, SUGAR, PALM OIL, MALTODEXTRIN, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: CALCIUM CARBONATE, SUGAR, AGAR, SALT, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS (POTASSIUM SORBATE). IF SUGAR CAKE DONUT, ALSO CONTAINS SUGAR COATING: DEXTROSE, CORN STARCH, PALM OIL, COLORED WITH (TITANIUM DIOXIDE), PRESERVATIVES (CALCIUM PROPIONATE, POTASSIUM SORBATE), NATURAL FLAVOR. IF CRUNCH CAKE DONUT, ALSO CONTAINS GLAZE: CONFECTIONERS SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), WATER, SUGAR, PALM OIL, MALTODEXTRIN, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: CALCIUM CARBONATE, SUGAR, AGAR, SALT, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS (POTASSIUM SORBATE). TOPPING: BREAD CRUMBS (ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), COCONUT, SUGAR, BROWN SUGAR, DEXTROSE, SALT. CONTAINS: COCONUT, EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT ...



NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	361.085
Protein	5.736 g
Total Carbohydrates	47.138 g
Sugars	18.132 g
Dietary Fiber	1.489 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	0 0 iu
Vitamin A (RE)	0
Vitamin C	0 mg
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	16.621 g
Trans Fat	0.266 g
Saturated Fat	1.896 g
Added Sugars	17.737 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	0 g
Monounsaturated Fat	0 g
Cholesterol	3.358 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	578.251 mg
Calcium	34.393 mg
Iron	1.72 mg
Potassium	6.085 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	0 mg
Niacin	0 mg
Riboflavin	0 mg
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



KOSHER	YES
---------------	-----

MORE IMAGES

